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Sample Name  : LLC WS.9000.10.01 25 MG

Sample ID : HS2108460

Date Acquired : 10/13/2022 4:41:30 PM 

Acquired by : System Administrator

Date Processed : 10/13/2022 4:51:32 PM 

Processed by : System Administrator

Data Comment: 
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Sample Information

Quantitative Results

Detector A
ID#
 1 
 2 
 3 
 4 
 5 
 6 
 7 
 8 
 9 

 10 

Name
 CBDV 
 CBDA 
 CBGA 
 CBG 
 CBD 
 CBN 

 d9-THC 
 d8-THC 

 CBC 
 THCA 

%w
 0.01 
 0.00 
 0.00 
 0.04 
 0.02 
 0.02 
 2.78 
 0.00 
 0.07 
 0.00 

 Total THC  2.78  % 
 Total THC  27.76  mg/g 
 Total CBD  0.02  % 
 Total CBD  0.20  mg/g 


